
 
   

                    

 

                   

                   

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (May, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes
Budgeted
Amount

(A)

May

(B)

May

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,515,000

3,533,000

21,048,000

14,602,000

2,776,000

23,384,000

1,180,000

935,000

1,999,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

1,122,000

10,000

－

976,000

△

△

△

1,017,803

6,212

1,011,591

63,019

10,800

98,035

5,936

80,530

4,288

56

2,569

7,078

23,219

30,932

57

40,072

748

0

67,745

665,313

△ 106,720

558,593

△ 192,167

21,992

△ 412,963

10,105

80,826

4,711

57

2,569

4,639

23,219

61,655

72

75,445

1,491

1

184,964

3.8

－

2.7

－

0.8

－

0.9

8.6

0.2

1.1

7.6

0.7

7.2

16.3

0.4

6.7

14.9

－

19.0

Total for General Account 69,440,000 1,124,567 425,209 0.6


