## FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (May, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

					(111 1 111111)	J11 y C11,707
Taxes		Budgeted Amount	May (B)		May (accumulated) (C)	C/A
		(A)				
Income <	- Withholding Tax	17,515,000		1,017,803	665,313	3.8
	Self-assessment Tax	3,533,000	$\triangle$	6,212	△ 106,720	_
	Subtotal	21,048,000		1,011,591	558,593	2.7
Corporation Tax		14,602,000	$\triangle$	63,019	△ 192,167	_
Inheritance Tax		2,776,000		10,800	21,992	0.8
Consumption Tax		23,384,000	$\triangle$	98,035	△ 412,963	_
Liquor Tax		1,180,000		5,936	10,105	0.9
Tobacco Tax		935,000		80,530	80,826	8.6
Gasoline Tax		1,999,000		4,288	4,711	0.2
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		5,000		56	57	1.1
Aviation Fuel Tax		34,000		2,569	2,569	7.6
Petroleum and Coal Tax		647,000		7,078	4,639	0.7
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		324,000		23,219	23,219	7.2
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		378,000		30,932	61,655	16.3
International Tourist Tax		20,000		57	72	0.4
Customs Duty		1,122,000		40,072	75,445	6.7
Tonnage Tax		10,000		748	1,491	14.9
Others		_		0	1	_
Stamp Revenue		976,000		67,745	184,964	19.0
Total for General Account		69,440,000		1,124,567	425,209	0.6